## 12-08-94P03:33 RCVMOUNTAIN COMPANY 92230 Volm94 Page 37348 WARRANTY DEED KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That ERNEST C. NILES hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by JOHN B. POLLOCK and JACQUELINE A. POLLOCK, husband and wife the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, KLAMATH and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

A start and a start and a start and a start and a start a star	ection 20, Township 35 South, Range math County, Oregon.
MATTAVE AT TOTAL	
"This instrument will not allow use of the more than the	E COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrumen check with the appropriate city or county planning department to lawsuits against farming or forest practices as defined in ORS 3	In this instrument in violation of applicable land it, the person acquiring fee title to the property sho
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and g And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee an is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, record and those apparent upon the land, if ar	free from all encumbrances except those c
Ind demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, star	ty part and parcel thereof against the lawful clai under the above described encumbrances. ted in terms of dollars, is \$19,000.00
RANDERRYKK (* 1997) EKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ANT AN ANT ANT ANT AND
In constraing this doed and all and	le singular includes the plumi and all
hanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equ In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and se	ually to corporations and to individuals.
a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and se der of its board of directors.	this 22 day of December, 1994
der of its board of directors.	an upixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto
LATE OF OREGON, AL	uned Miles
aunty of farnath	ERNEST C. NILES
December 8, 1994	
<b>D</b>	
Personally appeared the above named ERNEST C. NILES	
	속한 방송 방법에 가장 것 같아요. 이번 가장 가장 가장 가장 있다. 방법 방법은 사람은 다양 같이 있는 것이 같아요. 이번 것이 있는 것이 같아요.
be voluntary act and deed.	
fore me: $\int \int \int$	
III VALAS ON A STATE OF OR	EGON, County of
The The	foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the
Character and a state and an	. 19, by
Contraction Selling Sellinger	, 19, by
MARY KENNEALLY:	president, and by
MARY KENNEALLY	president, and by
MARY KENNEALLY: MARY KENNEALLY: NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1596	president, and by
MARY KENNEALLY MARY KENNEALLY NOTARY PUBLIC • ORECON COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20,1595 a Notary Public J	president, and by
AT COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1596	president, and by
MARY KENNEALLY MARY KENNEALLY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1998. Notary Public J My commission ERNEST C. NILLES	president, and by
ERNEST C. NILES P.O.BOX 688	president, and by
LANEST C. NILES P.O.BOX 688 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	president, and by
ERNEST C. NILES P.O.BOX 688 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS	president, and by
ERMEST C. NILES P.O.BOX 688 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANDER AND ADDRESS JOHN B. POLLOCK and JACQUELINE A. POLLOCK 8202 MEADOWSIDE DRIVE	president, and by
ERMEST C. NILES P.O.BOX 688 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANDER AND ADDRESS JOHN B. POLLOCK and JACQUELINE A. POLLOCK 8202 MEADOWSIDE DRIVE	president, and by
MARTY KENNEALLY MOTARY PUBLIC · OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APP. 20.1595. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APP. 20.1595. AUXILIARY Public J My commission EXAMPLES P. O. BOX 688 KLAMATH FALLS, UN 97601 GRANIDES NAME AND ADDRESS JOHN B. POLLOCK and JACQUELINE A. POLLOCK 8202 MEADOWSIDE DRIVE HENBROOK, TX 76116 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE REAL	president, and by
MARTY KENNEALLY MOTARY PUBLIC · OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APP. 20.1595. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APP. 20.1595. AUXILIARY Public J My commission EXAMPLES P. O. BOX 688 KLAMATH FALLS, UN 97601 GRANIDES NAME AND ADDRESS JOHN B. POLLOCK and JACQUELINE A. POLLOCK 8202 MEADOWSIDE DRIVE HENBROOK, TX 76116 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE REAL	president, and by
COMMISSION NO. 014776     MARY KENNEALLY     NOTARY PUBLIC · OREGON     COMMISSION NO. 014776     My commission     A     Motary Public · My     My commission     A     My A     My A     My A     My A     My A     My	president, and by
MARY KENNEALLY MARY KENNEALLY NOTARY PUBLIC ORECON COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1598. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1598. My commission LINNEST C. NILLES P.O. BOX 688 KLAMATH FALLS, UN 97601 GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEEN NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE REAL	president, and by

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Fe e\$30.00

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

By Rauline Mulenslove Deputy

Recording Officer

POLLOCK

## MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

BENBROOK. TX

crand all see scinescole shall be sene to not following adds

8202 MEADOWSIDE DRIVE

JOHN B. POLLOCK and JACOUELINE A.

76116 NAME, ADDRESS, ZH